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03.08.2024 

Anti-Ragging Committee 2024-25 
 

S. No. Name Mobile No. Email 

1 Prof. (Dr. ) Arvind – Convener  9868016443 drarvind@hrc.du.ac.in 

2 Dr. L.C. Mishra  9873486270 lcmishra@hrc.du.ac.in 

3 Dr. Jyoti Singh 9899541219 jyotisingh@hrc.du.ac.in 

4 Dr. Gaurav Kumar  9711901007 gaurav@hrc.du.ac.in 

5 Mr. Tampiduan Kamei  8188009496 tampi873@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Pooja Maity  8447940934 poojajhamaity@hrc.du.ac.in 

7 Dr. K. R. Meena  9897727093 krmeena@hrc.du.ac.in 

8 Dr. Ram Chand Garg  8920612653 rcgarg@hrc.du.ac.in 

9 Dr Sarvjeet Yadav 9990424189 sarvjeetyadav@hrc.du.ac.in 

10 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Tripathi  9868621090 rktripathidr@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Shivam Sharma  8750251904 shivamsharma37@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Abhishek Parashar 9654551440 abhishek.history@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Beena Bhandari  9871437440 beenabhandari@hrc.du.ac.in 

14 Mr. Gurudatt Rao Ambedkar  9312460308 guruiitkgp@gmail.com 

15 Mr. Ajeet Singh  9540401078 ajeetsingh@hrc.du.ac.in 

16 Dr. Priyanka Mehta 9971408912 priyankamehta@hrc.du.ac.in 
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